Fee Schedule 2021 - 2022
OUT OF SCHOOL CARE (OSC)

Before & After School
2 days per week

3 days per week

4 days per week

5 days per week

After School only

2 days per week

3 days per week

4 days per week

5 days per week
Before School only

2 days per week

3 days per week

4 days per week

5 days per week

Pro-d or other full day care

Transportation

2 days per week

3 days per week

4 days per week

5 days per week

Drop In - Daily Rates

For OSC Kids Club Students

*OSC* SUMMER CAMP_JUL - AUG 2021

TIMING: 6:30AM - 6:30PM

Monthly Fee
Weekly Fee
Drop In - Daily Rate

GROUP DAYCARE 3 - 5 yr. olds (GDC)

2 days per week
3 days per week
4 days per week

5 days per week
Drop In - Daily Rates

JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN 3 - 5 yr. olds (JRK)

2 days per week
3 days per week
4 days per week
5 days per week
Drop In - Daily Rate

All JRK & E/JRK students have the same instructional days as BCCA & the same holidays
including early dismissals, Pro-D days, Spring, Summer and Winter breaks, etc.

INFANT & TODDLER CARE (ITC)

2 days per week
3 days per week
4 days per week
5 days per week
Drop In - Daily Rate

KG** GR.1-5
$ 24500 * $ 255.00 per month
$ 30500 * $ 325.00 per month
$ 36500 * $ 400.00 per month
$ 39500 * $ 445.00 per month
$ 250.00 * $ 235.00 per month
$ 280.00 * $ 305.00 per month
$ 330.00 * $ 375.00 per month
$ 420.00 * $ 410.00 per month
$ 12500 = $ 130.00 per month
$ 160.00 * $ 165.00 per month
$ 185.00 * $ 205.00 per month
$ 21500 * $ 220.00 per month
$ 2750 |Extra per day for Kids Club students only.
For all other students the drop-in rates apply
ow RT
$ 34.00 $ 56.00 per month
$ 44.00 $ 67.00 per month
$ 56.00 $ 78.00 per month
$ 66.00 $ 89.00 per month
$ 50.00 morning & afternoon OR over four hours
$ 2750 morning OR afternoon OR under four hours
TIMING: 6:30AM - 6:00PM KG - PFR APPLIED**
$ 950.00 per month $ 85000 =
$ 300.00 perweek $ 27500 =
$ 63.00 perday $ 58.00 =«
TIMING: 6:30AM - 6:30PM *JUL - AUG*
$ 485.00 * per month Please add
$ 595.00  per month $7.00 per day
$ 715.00 * per month for the Summer
$ 790.00 * per month activities and
$ 56.00 * full day (4+ hours) Field trips.
8:30AM-12:30PM  EXTENDED 8:30AM-3:00PM (12:30/FRIs) (E-JRK)
$ 305.00 * $ 410.00 per month |JRK & E/JRK
$ 37500 * $ 505.00 per month [students are
$ 44500 * $ 600.00 per month |welcome to
$ 49500 * $ 665.00 per month |join our
$ 4400 * $ 49.00 per class Summer
Program.
GDC+Summer
Fees apply.
TIMING: 7:00AM - 6:00PM *JUL - AUG*

0 - 18 months
710.00
815.00
980.00
1,025.00
70.00

R R

*

19 - 36 months
$ 600.00
$ 730.00
$ 810.00
$ 860.00
$ 58.50

per month
per month
per month
per month
per day

Please note:

ITC will NOT

participate in
the Summer

Program.

IMPORTANT - Please note:

Drop in provided only if space available

Part-time students only accepted if and as
space is available. Part-time students may be
requested to move days to accommodate full

time students when needed.

**Parent Fee Reduction (PFR) Applied**

**Fee schedule subject to ministry approval & change without notice

2/25/2021



